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The Shawarma Company Menu

https://menulist.menu
New Ajithsing Nahar, Nuzividu Road, Beside SRK Sweets&bakery, Vilyawada, Vijayawada,
India

The restaurant from Vijayawada offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
X198.
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The Shawarma Company Menu

Burger

VEG BURGER

Sandwiches

CHICKEN BURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Burgers find Such
ITALIAN CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken Shawarma

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WITH
SALAD

Beverage Combos

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD
FRIES DRINK 250 ML

X120

X150

X110

X160

X180

X300

Veg Shawarma

VEG SHAWARMA

Shawarma

SPECIAL CHICKEN SHAWARMA
CHICKEN SHAWARMA LOADED
ITALIAN CHICKEN SHAWARMA

VEG CHICKEN MIX SHAWARMA

Recommended

PERI PERI FRIED WITH MAYO DIP

SPECIAL CHICKEN SHAWARMA
FRIES DRINK 250 ML

CHICKEN BURGER FRIES DRINK
250 ML

X120

X200
X220
X220
X220

X120

X320

X270

VEG BURGER FRIES DRINK 250 ML X230

VEG SHAWARMA FRIES DRINK 250
ML

X230
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