



The Shawarma Company Menu

https://menulist.menu

New Ajithsing Nahar, Nuzividu Road, Beside SRK Sweets&bakery, Vijyawada, Vijayawada, India

The Shawarma Company Menu



Burger		Veg Shawarma	
VEG BURGER	₹120	VEG SHAWARMA	₹120
Sandwiches		Shawarma	
CHICKEN BURGER	₹150	SPECIAL CHICKEN SHAWARMA	₹200
0 0 0 - 1		CHICKEN SHAWARMA LOADED	₹220
Starters & Salads		ITALIAN CHICKEN SHAWARMA	₹220
FRENCH FRIES	₹110	VEG CHICKEN MIX SHAWARMA	₹220
Burgers And Such		Recommended	
ITALIAN CHICKEN BURGER	₹160	PERI PERI FRIED WITH MAYO DIP	₹120
Chicken Shawarma		SPECIAL CHICKEN SHAWARMA FRIES DRINK 250 ML	₹320
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WITH SALAD	₹180	CHICKEN BURGER FRIES DRINK 250 ML	₹270
		VEG BURGER FRIES DRINK 250 ML	₹230
Beverage Combos		VEG SHAWARMA FRIES DRINK 250 ML	₹230
CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD FRIES DRINK 250 ML	₹300		

The Shawarma Company Menu



The Shawarma Company

New Ajithsing Nahar, Nuzividu Road, Beside SRK Sweets&bakery, Vijyawada, Vijayawada, India **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu